Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Daimyo Base Death Watch Hideout
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 36 Count: 11

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Clone Deserter [SHD]
Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
Ketsu Onyo [SHD]

Heroic Renegade [SHD]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD]
Red Three [SOR]

Fighters For Freedom [SOR]
Cassian Andor [SHD]

Nite Owl Skirmisher [SHD]
Valiant Assault Ship [SHD]
K-250 [SOR]

3x Timely Intervention [SHD]
3x Spark of Hope [SHD]

3x For A Cause | Believe In [SOR]
2x U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3x Armed to the Teeth [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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